Marktmeisterschaft Ottobeuren 2015
Meistbeteiligung

Verein
Ministranten
Fa. Berger

Basteln flr Karcuro Uganda

Stammtisch Eisheilige
TSVO FuBball
Grliner Winkel
Stammtisch Hofwirt
Leih mir's gwehr
Pfadfinder

Verwaltungsgemeinschaft
Obst- und Gartenbauverein

FFW Betzisried
Blasmusik Ottobeuren
Namenlos

JKO

Trachtenverein
Fischzucht Ripfel
Bergstrassler

AK Asyl

Team Spiewaku
Team Fischbach
Schachclub

FFW Ottobeuren
Betreuungsbiiro
Pferdefreunde
Montagsturner
Landjugend

KO Schitzen
Kneippverein

Kath. Frauenbund
Team Kirchensteiner
s'dreckige Dutzend
Promillestad|
Méannergesangverein
Forstbetrieb Ottobeuren
Woringer Torros
Robin Hoods

REWE

Moorbuaba
Klosterwirt
Gemeinderat

FFW Guggenberg
Die gelben Flitzer
Bolsena Club

Teilnehmer
250
80
39
33
26
25
19
19
17
14
14
14
14
13
13
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
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Maibaumclub Eldern
Imkerverein

Guttempler
Partnerschaftsverein St.Donat
Norcia Partnerschaftsverein
Leichtathletik

Fischer's Fritze

FFW Haitzen
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